Prince George’s Sports & Learning Complex

Date

December

i A W N

O 0 N o

12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
26
27
30

This schedule is for informational purposes ONLY, and subject to without notice.

2024-2025 Indoor Track & Field Schedule

DECEMBER 2024

Event

Prince George’s County Track Meet
Anne Arundel County Track Meet
Montgomery County Track Meet

SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary’s
County) Track Meet
Howard County Track Meet

Prince George’s County Invitational
All Comers Track Meet

Anne Arundel County Track Meet
Montgomery County Track Meet

SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary’s
County) Track Meet
Prince George’s County Track Meet

MIAA/ IAAM Track Meet

All Comers Track Meet

Howard County Track Meet
Montgomery County Track Meet
Anne Arundel County Track Meet
Prince George’s County Track Meet
MIAA/ IAAM Track Meet

Howard County Invitational

Prince George’s County Invitational
Friends of Indoor Track Meet
Frostbite Track Meet

PR Holiday/MRW

Time

4:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm
3:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm

4:00 pm-9:30 pm
9:00 am-7:00 pm
7:30 am-6:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm
3:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm

4:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:30 pm
7:30 am-6:00 pm
4:00 pm-8:30 pm
3:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:30 pm
8:00 am —8:00 pm
9:00 am-7:00 pm
10:00 am-4:00 pm
10:00 am-2:30 pm
7:00 am- 6:00 pm



Date

January

an A~ W

~N

9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25

26
28
29-31

Prince George’s Sports & Learning Complex

2024-2025 Indoor Track & Field Schedule

JANUARY 2025

Event

Anne Arundel County Track Meet
Prince George’s County Invitational

SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary’s County) Track
Meet
Howard County Track Meet

DCIAA (Developmental) Meet
Anne Arundel County Track Meet
MIAA/ IAAM Track Meet
Montgomery County Invitational
All Comers Track Meet
Montgomery County Track Meet

SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary’s County) Track
Meet
DCIAA (Developmental) Meet

Howard County Track Meet

MIAA/ IAAM Track Meet

Catholic University Indoor Track & Field Meet
Sportsplex Masters Championship

Prince George’s County Track Championship
Montgomery County Track Championship
Anne Arundel County Track Championship
MIAA/IAAM Indoor Track Championship

SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary’s County) Track
Championship
All Comers Track Meet

DCIAA High School Track Championship

Concorde/Liberty/Patriot Districts Track
Championships

Time

4:00 pm-9:00 pm
9:00 am-7:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm

4:00 pm-9:30 pm
9:00 am- 8:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:30 pm
9:00 am-7:00 pm
7:30 am-6:00 pm
3:00 pm-9:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm

9:00 am- 8:00 pm
4:00 pm-8:30 pm
4:00 pm-9:30 pm
8:00 am- 8:00 pm
8:00 am- 6:00 pm
4:00 pm-9:00 pm
3:00 pm —9:00 pm
8:00 am —8:00 pm
9:00 am-7:00 pm
10:00 am-4:00 pm

7:30 am-6:00 pm
10:00 am- 8:00 pm
11:00 am- 8:00 pm

This schedule is for informational purposes ONLY, and subject to without notice.



Prince George’s Sports & Learning Complex
2024-2025 Indoor Track & Field Schedule

FEBRUARY 2025
Date Event Time
February
1 DIAA (Delaware Interscholastic Athletic Assn) 12:00 pm —6:00 pm
3-10 MPSSAA Regionals Indoor Track & Field 1:00 pm — 7:00 pm
11 DCSAA (DC State) Indoor Track Championship 10:00 am —7:00 pm
12 6C Virginia North Region State Track Championship  1:00 pm — 9:00 pm
13 6D Virginia North Region State Track Championship  1:00 pm —9:00 pm
14 VHSL Class 6 Region B State Track Championship 8:00 am — 8:00 pm
15-16 PVA 14 & Under Invitational 8:00 am — 8:00 pm
18-19 Maryland State Indoor Track Championship 1:00 pm — 7:00 pm
22 Legacy Indoor Track & Field Invitational 9:00 am — 7:00 pm
25 DCIAA (DC Public Schools) Elementary & Middle 9:30 am — 8:00 pm
Schools Indoor Track & Field Championship
28 AMCC/United East Indoor Track & Field 9:00 am — 7:00 pm

Championship

This schedule is for informational purposes ONLY, and subject to without notice.



