# Prince George's Sports & Learning Complex 2024-2025 Indoor Track & Field Schedule

### **DECEMBER 2024**

Date	Event	Time
December		
2	Prince George's County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
3	Anne Arundel County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
4	Montgomery County Track Meet	3:00 pm-9:00 pm
5	SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary's County) Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
6	Howard County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:30 pm
7	Prince George's County Invitational	9:00 am-7:00 pm
8	All Comers Track Meet	7:30 am-6:00 pm
9	Anne Arundel County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
10	Montgomery County Track Meet	3:00 pm-9:00 pm
11	SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary's County) Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
12	Prince George's County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
13	MIAA/ IAAM Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:30 pm
15	All Comers Track Meet	7:30 am-6:00 pm
16	Howard County Track Meet	4:00 pm-8:30 pm
17	Montgomery County Track Meet	3:00 pm-9:00 pm
18	Anne Arundel County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
19	Prince George's County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
20	MIAA/ IAAM Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:30 pm
21	Howard County Invitational	8:00 am – 8:00 pm
23	Prince George's County Invitational	9:00 am-7:00 pm
26	Friends of Indoor Track Meet	10:00 am-4:00 pm
27	Frostbite Track Meet	10:00 am-2:30 pm
30	PR Holiday/MRW	7:00 am- 6:00 pm

This schedule is for informational purposes ONLY, and subject to without notice.

## Prince George's Sports & Learning Complex 2024-2025 Indoor Track & Field Schedule

### **JANUARY 2025**

Date	Event	Time
<u>January</u>		
3	Anne Arundel County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
4	Prince George's County Invitational	9:00 am-7:00 pm
6	SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary's County) Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
7	Howard County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:30 pm
8	DCIAA (Developmental) Meet	9:00 am- 8:00 pm
9	Anne Arundel County Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
10	MIAA/ IAAM Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:30 pm
11	Montgomery County Invitational	9:00 am-7:00 pm
12	All Comers Track Meet	7:30 am-6:00 pm
13	Montgomery County Track Meet	3:00 pm-9:00 pm
14	SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary's County) Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
15	DCIAA (Developmental) Meet	9:00 am- 8:00 pm
16	Howard County Track Meet	4:00 pm-8:30 pm
17	MIAA/ IAAM Track Meet	4:00 pm-9:30 pm
18	Catholic University Indoor Track & Field Meet	8:00 am- 8:00 pm
19	Sportsplex Masters Championship	8:00 am- 6:00 pm
21	Prince George's County Track Championship	4:00 pm-9:00 pm
22	Montgomery County Track Championship	3:00 pm – 9:00 pm
23	Anne Arundel County Track Championship	8:00 am – 8:00 pm
24	MIAA/IAAM Indoor Track Championship	9:00 am-7:00 pm
25	SMAC (Calvert, Charles & St. Mary's County) Track Championship	10:00 am-4:00 pm
26	All Comers Track Meet	7:30 am-6:00 pm
28	DCIAA High School Track Championship	10:00 am- 8:00 pm
29-31	Concorde/Liberty/Patriot Districts Track Championships	11:00 am- 8:00 pm

This schedule is for informational purposes ONLY, and subject to without notice.

### Prince George's Sports & Learning Complex 2024-2025 Indoor Track & Field Schedule

#### **FEBRUARY 2025**

Date	Event	Time
<u>February</u>		
1	DIAA (Delaware Interscholastic Athletic Assn)	12:00 pm – 6:00 pm
3-10	MPSSAA Regionals Indoor Track & Field	1:00 pm – 7:00 pm
11	DCSAA (DC State) Indoor Track Championship	10:00 am – 7:00 pm
12	6C Virginia North Region State Track Championship	1:00 pm – 9:00 pm
13	6D Virginia North Region State Track Championship	1:00 pm – 9:00 pm
14	VHSL Class 6 Region B State Track Championship	8:00 am – 8:00 pm
15-16	PVA 14 & Under Invitational	8:00 am – 8:00 pm
18-19	Maryland State Indoor Track Championship	1:00 pm – 7:00 pm
22	Legacy Indoor Track & Field Invitational	9:00 am – 7:00 pm
25	DCIAA (DC Public Schools) Elementary & Middle Schools Indoor Track & Field Championship	9:30 am – 8:00 pm
28	AMCC/United East Indoor Track & Field Championship	9:00 am – 7:00 pm

This schedule is for informational purposes ONLY, and subject to without notice.